N E P H R O S T O M Y
Balloon Catheter
66 Silicone for optimal tissue compatibility
66 Opening behind balloon to provide calyce drainage
66 Integrated balloon
66 Radiopaque contrast stripes
66 Ultrasonic visible reinforced tip
66 Markings for exact positioning

.
.
. 2.8
N E P H R O S T O M Y
RENODRAIN-INTEGRALE Nephrostomy Puncture- and Exchange Set
Seldinger technique, 100% silicone, integrated balloon
Single Catheter
Size
(FR/CH)
Length
(cm)
Balloon
(ml)
Order Code
Single Catheter
10 40 1.5 NE-261005
12 30 2.0 NE-261225
12 40 2.0 NE-261205
14 30 3.0 NE-261425
14 40 3.0 NE-261405
16 30 5.0 NE-261625
16 40 5.0 NE-261605
18 30 5.0 NE-261825
18 40 5.0 NE-261805
20 40 5.0 NE-262005
22 40 5.0 NE-262205
Puncture Set
Size
(FR/CH)
Length
(cm)
Balloon
(ml)
Order Code
Puncture Set
Dilators
(FR/CH) *with
split sheath
Guide Wire
Length (cm)
Guide Wire
Diameter
Guide Wire
Tip (r=1.5 mm)
Guide Wire
Stiffness
10 40 1.5 RE-401033 FR/CH 10/12* 70 0.025” J-Tip stiff
12 40 2.0 RE-401233 FR/CH 10/14* 70 0.025” J-Tip stiff
14 40 3.0 RE-401433 FR/CH 10/14/16* 80 0.035” J-Tip stiff
16 40 5.0 RE-401633 FR/CH 12/14/16* 80 0.035” J-Tip stiff
Exchange Set
Size
(FR/CH)
Length
(cm)
Balloon
(ml)
Order Code
Exchange Set
Dilators
(FR/CH) *with
split sheath
Guide Wire
Length (cm)
Guide Wire
Diameter
Guide Wire
Tip
Guide Wire
Stiffness
10 40 1.5 RE-401032 FR/CH 10/12* 80 0.035” straight stiff
12 40 2.0 RE-401232 FR/CH 12/14* 80 0.035” straight stiff
14 40 3.0 RE-401432 FR/CH 14/16* 80 0.035” straight stiff
16 40 5.0 RE-401632 FR/CH 16/18* 80 0.035” straight stiff
Pe
di
at
ric